
Lakeland (10-13,7-8 NACC) -vs- St. Norbert (14-6,12-1 NACC)
02/11/26 at Mulva Family Fitness & Sports Center, De Pere, WI

 
 

 
 
Lakeland 58

St. Norbert 82

Date: 02/11/26
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 229
Site: Mulva Family Fitness & Sports Center, De Pere, WI
Referees: Quincy Fields, Davion Beard, Jason Wolfe

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Lakeland 16 5 19 18 58
St. Norbert 29 18 19 16 82

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Johnson,Alexis * 31 6-13 1-3 8-12 1-1 2 1 0 3 0 5 21
04 Grabow,Sadie * 21 5-13 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 12
22 Nimsakont,Sydney * 21 4-8 0-4 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 3 0 1 10
14 Bartlett,A.T. * 19 1-7 1-4 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
31 Johnson,Lauryn * 18 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 2 2 0 2 0
12 Cisse,Jiaryatou 21 2-4 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 0 0 0 1 2 5
15 Levra,Lydia 28 1-1 1-1 0-2 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3
05 Pagan,Sonia 9 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 1 3
32 MacPhee,Meghan 12 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
21 Sasis,Madeline 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
01 Abler,Madelyn 7 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
11 Vaitkeviciute,Ariana 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-60 6-21 12-20 12-19 31 7 5 17 1 11 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-16   31.25 % 2-4   50.00 % 4-4   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 2-16   12.50 % 0-5   0.00 % 1-4   25.00 %
3rd Quarter 8-14   57.14 % 3-5   60.00 % 0-2   0.00 %
4th Quarter 5-14   35.71 % 1-7   14.29 % 7-10   70.00 %
Total 20-60   33.3 % 6-21   28.6 % 12-20   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 5
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 11 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Conway,Olivia * 23 9-12 5-7 0-0 0-2 2 1 6 0 0 0 23
12 Witteck,Oakley * 26 6-8 0-0 1-1 1-2 3 0 3 1 0 3 13
21 Kahl,Marnie * 26 5-8 0-1 1-2 2-4 6 2 1 5 1 2 11
15 Thiry,Taylor * 22 5-11 0-0 1-2 1-10 11 1 3 2 1 0 11
05 Hahn,Rose * 20 3-5 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 4 4 1 0 0 9
23 Wiese,Ella 5 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 6
22 Bierowski,Avery 17 2-4 1-1 0-0 0-5 5 1 0 3 0 2 5
13 Schwahn,Alaina 18 2-6 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 1 4
04 Winslow,Kalina 14 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
33 Phipps,Addyson 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Miller,Kat 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
25 Mullen,Charley 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
11 Foley,Makayla 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
51 Loos,Tenley 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
10 Opitz,Sam 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Huffman,Larissa 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-58 8-13 6-9 7-29 36 15 22 19 2 10 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 11-14   78.57 % 5-6   83.33 % 2-2   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 8-15   53.33 % 0-2   0.00 % 2-3   66.67 %



3rd Quarter 9-17   52.94 % 0-1   0.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
4th Quarter 6-12   50.00 % 3-4   75.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
Total 34-58   58.6 % 8-13   61.5 % 6-9   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Lakeland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: St. Norbert
09:48 0-3 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA

-- ASSIST  by WITTECK,OAKLEY
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 09:34

-- REBOUND DEF by CONWAY,OLIVIA
09:28 0-5 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by HAHN,ROSE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
MISS JUMPER by BARTLETT,A.T.(in the paint) 09:13

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
08:53 0-8 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA

-- ASSIST  by THIRY,TAYLOR
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 08:29

-- REBOUND DEF by KAHL,MARNIE
08:16 TURNOVER  by KAHL,MARNIE

SUB OUT by BARTLETT,A.T. 08:16
SUB IN by LEVRA,LYDIA 08:16
MISS LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 07:52

-- REBOUND DEF by CONWAY,OLIVIA
07:42 0-11 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA

-- ASSIST  by HAHN,ROSE
MISS 3PTR by GRABOW,SADIE 07:26

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
07:19 0-13 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by KAHL,MARNIE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:18

07:18 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
07:18 SUB IN by WINSLOW,KALINA

SUB OUT by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 07:18
SUB IN by CISSE,JIARYATOU 07:18
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 07:01 2-13 H 11

06:43 TURNOVER  by THIRY,TAYLOR
STEAL  by JOHNSON,LAURYN 06:43
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,LAURYN 06:41
FOUL  by JOHNSON,LAURYN 06:25

06:25 2-14 H 12 GOOD FT by HAHN,ROSE
06:25 2-15 H 13 GOOD FT by HAHN,ROSE
06:25 SUB OUT by THIRY,TAYLOR
06:25 SUB IN by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

MISS LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 06:01
-- REBOUND DEF by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

05:50 TURNOVER  by WINSLOW,KALINA
05:50 SUB OUT by WITTECK,OAKLEY
05:50 SUB IN by CONWAY,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 05:50
SUB IN by ABLER,MADELYN 05:50
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 05:29 4-15 H 11

05:15 TURNOVER  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
STEAL  by CISSE,JIARYATOU 05:15
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
04:56 TURNOVER  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

STEAL  by CISSE,JIARYATOU 04:56
MISS LAYUP by ABLER,MADELYN(in the paint) 04:52

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
04:34 4-17 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by KAHL,MARNIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by GRABOW,SADIE 04:22 7-17 H 10
ASSIST  by ABLER,MADELYN --

04:00 MISS LAYUP by BIEROWSKI,AVERY(in the paint)



BLOCK  by CISSE,JIARYATOU 04:00
REBOUND DEF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --

03:42 FOUL  by HAHN,ROSE
03:42 SUB OUT by WINSLOW,KALINA
03:42 SUB OUT by HAHN,ROSE
03:42 SUB OUT by KAHL,MARNIE
03:42 SUB IN by WITTECK,OAKLEY
03:42 SUB IN by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
03:42 SUB IN by THIRY,TAYLOR

SUB OUT by GRABOW,SADIE 03:42
SUB OUT by CISSE,JIARYATOU 03:42
SUB IN by PAGAN,SONIA 03:42
SUB IN by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 03:42
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:42 8-17 H 9
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:42 9-17 H 8
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:42
SUB IN by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 03:42

03:26 9-19 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by ABLER,MADELYN 03:12

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
FOUL  by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 03:10

02:58 9-22 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA
-- ASSIST  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA

GOOD LAYUP by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY(in the paint) 02:45 11-22 H 11
02:36 11-24 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by PAGAN,SONIA 02:19
SUB OUT by ABLER,MADELYN 02:19
SUB IN by SASIS,MADELINE 02:19

02:04 11-26 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by PAGAN,SONIA 01:41 14-26 H 12
ASSIST  by LEVRA,LYDIA --

01:19 MISS JUMPER by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
REBOUND DEF by SASIS,MADELINE --
TURNOVER  by SASIS,MADELINE 01:01

01:01 STEAL  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
00:52 14-29 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA

-- ASSIST  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
00:41 FOUL  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
00:41 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
00:41 SUB OUT by THIRY,TAYLOR
00:41 SUB OUT by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
00:41 SUB IN by WINSLOW,KALINA
00:41 SUB IN by KAHL,MARNIE
00:41 SUB IN by MULLEN,CHARLEY

SUB OUT by PAGAN,SONIA 00:41
SUB OUT by LEVRA,LYDIA 00:41
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 00:41
SUB IN by JOHNSON,LAURYN 00:41
GOOD FT by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:41 15-29 H 14
GOOD FT by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:41 16-29 H 13

00:15 MISS 3PTR by WINSLOW,KALINA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by SASIS,MADELINE 00:02
REBOUND OFF by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA --
MISS JUMPER by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 00:00

-- REBOUND DEF by WITTECK,OAKLEY

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lakeland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: St. Norbert
10:00 SUB OUT by SCHWAHN,ALAINA



10:00 SUB IN by THIRY,TAYLOR
SUB OUT by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 10:00
SUB IN by CISSE,JIARYATOU 10:00
MISS 3PTR by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 09:31

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 09:23
SUB OUT by SASIS,MADELINE 09:23
SUB IN by BARTLETT,A.T. 09:23

09:05 16-31 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KAHL,MARNIE

FOUL  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 09:04
SUB OUT by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 09:04
SUB IN by GRABOW,SADIE 09:04

09:04 16-32 H 16 GOOD FT by WITTECK,OAKLEY
08:56 FOUL  by MULLEN,CHARLEY

MISS FT by CISSE,JIARYATOU(fastbreak) 08:56
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by CISSE,JIARYATOU(fastbreak) 08:56 17-32 H 15

08:38 MISS LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by GRABOW,SADIE --
MISS LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 08:22

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
08:15 MISS LAYUP by KAHL,MARNIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,LAURYN --
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,LAURYN(in the paint) 08:07

-- REBOUND DEF by WINSLOW,KALINA
07:55 TURNOVER  by WITTECK,OAKLEY

STEAL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 07:55
MISS LAYUP by BARTLETT,A.T.(in the paint) 07:51

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
07:29 MISS LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
07:28 SUB OUT by WINSLOW,KALINA
07:28 SUB OUT by KAHL,MARNIE
07:28 SUB OUT by MULLEN,CHARLEY
07:28 SUB IN by CONWAY,OLIVIA
07:28 SUB IN by HAHN,ROSE
07:28 SUB IN by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

SUB OUT by CISSE,JIARYATOU 07:28
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 07:28
SUB IN by LEVRA,LYDIA 07:28
SUB IN by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 07:28

07:17 17-34 H 17 GOOD JUMPER by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HAHN,ROSE

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 07:01
REBOUND OFF by GRABOW,SADIE --
MISS JUMPER by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 06:58

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
06:42 17-36 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 06:19

06:19 STEAL  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

06:11 17-38 H 21
GOOD LAYUP by WITTECK,OAKLEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by THIRY,TAYLOR
TURNOVER  by BARTLETT,A.T. 06:00

06:00 STEAL  by WITTECK,OAKLEY
06:00 SUB OUT by THIRY,TAYLOR
06:00 SUB IN by KAHL,MARNIE
05:45 MISS 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by GRABOW,SADIE 05:28

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEROWSKI,AVERY



05:13 MISS LAYUP by HAHN,ROSE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MACPHEE,MEGHAN --
SUB OUT by GRABOW,SADIE 05:12
SUB IN by JOHNSON,LAURYN 05:12
MISS 3PTR by BARTLETT,A.T. 05:04

-- REBOUND DEF by WITTECK,OAKLEY
04:43 MISS LAYUP by BIEROWSKI,AVERY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by KAHL,MARNIE
FOUL  by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 04:41
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:41

04:41 SUB OUT by WITTECK,OAKLEY
04:41 SUB IN by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
04:41 17-39 H 22 GOOD FT by KAHL,MARNIE
04:41 MISS FT by KAHL,MARNIE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,LAURYN --
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 04:30 19-39 H 20

04:08 FOUL  by HAHN,ROSE
04:08 TURNOVER  by HAHN,ROSE
04:08 SUB OUT by HAHN,ROSE
04:08 SUB OUT by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
04:08 SUB IN by WITTECK,OAKLEY
04:08 SUB IN by THIRY,TAYLOR

MISS LAYUP by BARTLETT,A.T.(in the paint) 03:44
REBOUND OFF by LEVRA,LYDIA --
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:38
REBOUND OFF by MACPHEE,MEGHAN --
MISS JUMPER by MACPHEE,MEGHAN(in the paint) 03:31

-- REBOUND DEF by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
03:26 TURNOVER  by KAHL,MARNIE

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,LAURYN 03:08
03:08 BLOCK  by THIRY,TAYLOR

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
02:47 19-41 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by SCHWAHN,ALAINA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,LAURYN 02:30
02:30 STEAL  by KAHL,MARNIE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 02:30
SUB IN by CISSE,JIARYATOU 02:30

02:15 19-43 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by CONWAY,OLIVIA(in the paint)
02:00 FOUL  by CONWAY,OLIVIA

MISS FT by LEVRA,LYDIA 02:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by LEVRA,LYDIA 02:00

-- REBOUND DEF by KAHL,MARNIE
01:48 19-45 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 01:28 21-45 H 24

01:06 21-47 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by CONWAY,OLIVIA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by BARTLETT,A.T. 00:52

-- REBOUND DEF by KAHL,MARNIE
00:50 TURNOVER  by KAHL,MARNIE

STEAL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 00:50
00:50 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
00:50 SUB IN by WINSLOW,KALINA

SUB OUT by BARTLETT,A.T. 00:50
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 00:50
SUB IN by ABLER,MADELYN 00:50
SUB IN by SASIS,MADELINE 00:50
TURNOVER  by ABLER,MADELYN 00:44

00:44 STEAL  by KAHL,MARNIE
00:25 MISS 3PTR by SCHWAHN,ALAINA

REBOUND DEF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --
MISS 3PTR by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 00:05



-- REBOUND DEF by KAHL,MARNIE

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lakeland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: St. Norbert
10:00 SUB OUT by WINSLOW,KALINA
10:00 SUB OUT by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
10:00 SUB IN by CONWAY,OLIVIA
10:00 SUB IN by HAHN,ROSE

SUB OUT by ABLER,MADELYN 10:00
SUB OUT by CISSE,JIARYATOU 10:00
SUB OUT by LEVRA,LYDIA 10:00
SUB OUT by SASIS,MADELINE 10:00
SUB OUT by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 10:00
SUB IN by GRABOW,SADIE 10:00
SUB IN by BARTLETT,A.T. 10:00
SUB IN by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 10:00
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 10:00
SUB IN by JOHNSON,LAURYN 10:00

09:50 21-49 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by THIRY,TAYLOR

TURNOVER  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 09:35
09:35 STEAL  by WITTECK,OAKLEY
09:33 TURNOVER  by KAHL,MARNIE

STEAL  by JOHNSON,LAURYN 09:33
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 09:14 24-49 H 25

08:59 MISS LAYUP by KAHL,MARNIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BARTLETT,A.T. --
GOOD LAYUP by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY(in the paint) 08:30 26-49 H 23

08:13 MISS LAYUP by CONWAY,OLIVIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by WITTECK,OAKLEY

08:10 26-51 H 25 GOOD TIPIN by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by GRABOW,SADIE 07:50 29-51 H 22
ASSIST  by JOHNSON,LAURYN --

07:35 29-53 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by KAHL,MARNIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WITTECK,OAKLEY

GOOD LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 07:17 31-53 H 22
06:55 MISS 3PTR by KAHL,MARNIE

-- REBOUND OFF by KAHL,MARNIE
06:50 31-55 H 24 GOOD JUMPER by KAHL,MARNIE
06:42 FOUL  by KAHL,MARNIE
06:42 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
06:42 SUB OUT by THIRY,TAYLOR
06:42 SUB IN by WINSLOW,KALINA
06:42 SUB IN by BIEROWSKI,AVERY

SUB OUT by GRABOW,SADIE 06:42
SUB OUT by BARTLETT,A.T. 06:42
SUB OUT by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 06:42
SUB IN by ABLER,MADELYN 06:42
SUB IN by CISSE,JIARYATOU 06:42
SUB IN by LEVRA,LYDIA 06:42
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 06:36
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,ALEXIS --
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(in the paint) 06:33 33-55 H 22

06:14 33-57 H 24 GOOD JUMPER by HAHN,ROSE
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 05:48

05:24 MISS JUMPER by HAHN,ROSE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --

05:13 FOUL  by HAHN,ROSE
MISS LAYUP by CISSE,JIARYATOU(in the paint) 05:06
REBOUND OFF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --



GOOD LAYUP by CISSE,JIARYATOU(in the paint) 05:03 35-57 H 22
04:52 TURNOVER  by KAHL,MARNIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:52
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 04:52
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 04:52
SUB IN by GRABOW,SADIE 04:52
SUB IN by SASIS,MADELINE 04:52
MISS LAYUP by ABLER,MADELYN(in the paint) 04:27

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
04:19 35-59 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by HAHN,ROSE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WITTECK,OAKLEY
TURNOVER  by ABLER,MADELYN 04:06

04:06 STEAL  by WITTECK,OAKLEY

04:00 35-61 H 26
GOOD LAYUP by BIEROWSKI,AVERY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAHN,ROSE
MISS LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 03:37

03:37 BLOCK  by KAHL,MARNIE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

03:37 SUB OUT by HAHN,ROSE
03:37 SUB OUT by WITTECK,OAKLEY
03:37 SUB OUT by KAHL,MARNIE
03:37 SUB IN by CONWAY,OLIVIA
03:37 SUB IN by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
03:37 SUB IN by THIRY,TAYLOR

SUB OUT by ABLER,MADELYN 03:37
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:37
MISS 3PTR by SASIS,MADELINE 03:25
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 03:24

03:05 TURNOVER  by THIRY,TAYLOR
STEAL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 03:05
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 02:59

02:49 TURNOVER  by WINSLOW,KALINA
SUB OUT by CISSE,JIARYATOU 02:49
SUB IN by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 02:49

02:34 FOUL  by THIRY,TAYLOR
MISS FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 02:34
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 02:34

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
02:30 35-63 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by CONWAY,OLIVIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WINSLOW,KALINA
TURNOVER  by LEVRA,LYDIA 02:18

02:05 MISS LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by THIRY,TAYLOR

02:02 MISS LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,ALEXIS --
MISS JUMPER by MACPHEE,MEGHAN(in the paint) 01:49

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
01:39 35-65 H 30 GOOD LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CONWAY,OLIVIA
GOOD LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 01:06 37-65 H 28
FOUL  by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 00:47

00:47 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
00:47 SUB OUT by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
00:47 SUB IN by WITTECK,OAKLEY
00:47 SUB IN by MULLEN,CHARLEY

SUB OUT by GRABOW,SADIE 00:47
SUB OUT by SASIS,MADELINE 00:47
SUB IN by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:47
SUB IN by JOHNSON,LAURYN 00:47

00:47 MISS FT by THIRY,TAYLOR



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:47 37-66 H 29 GOOD FT by THIRY,TAYLOR

GOOD 3PTR by LEVRA,LYDIA 00:26 40-66 H 26
ASSIST  by JOHNSON,LAURYN --

00:03 MISS JUMPER by WITTECK,OAKLEY(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:03

00:03 STEAL  by MULLEN,CHARLEY
00:01 MISS JUMPER by THIRY,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY --
REBOUND DEF by MACPHEE,MEGHAN --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Lakeland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: St. Norbert
10:00 SUB OUT by WINSLOW,KALINA
10:00 SUB OUT by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
10:00 SUB OUT by MULLEN,CHARLEY
10:00 SUB IN by MILLER,KAT
10:00 SUB IN by HAHN,ROSE
10:00 SUB IN by KAHL,MARNIE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 10:00
SUB IN by GRABOW,SADIE 10:00
MISS 3PTR by GRABOW,SADIE 09:48

-- REBOUND DEF by THIRY,TAYLOR
09:39 MISS LAYUP by THIRY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MACPHEE,MEGHAN --
GOOD LAYUP by GRABOW,SADIE(in the paint) 09:24 42-66 H 24
FOUL  by GRABOW,SADIE 09:06
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 09:06
SUB OUT by MACPHEE,MEGHAN 09:06
SUB IN by CISSE,JIARYATOU 09:06
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 09:06

09:06 42-67 H 25 GOOD FT by HAHN,ROSE
09:06 MISS FT by HAHN,ROSE

REBOUND DEF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --
08:49 FOUL  by KAHL,MARNIE
08:49 SUB OUT by THIRY,TAYLOR
08:49 SUB IN by PHIPPS,ADDYSON

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 08:27
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 08:27

07:57 MISS JUMPER by WITTECK,OAKLEY
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

07:57 TURNOVER  by TEAM
07:41 FOUL  by MILLER,KAT
07:41 SUB OUT by WITTECK,OAKLEY
07:41 SUB IN by CONWAY,OLIVIA

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 07:41 43-67 H 24
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 07:41 44-67 H 23

07:19 44-69 H 25 GOOD JUMPER by KAHL,MARNIE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by CISSE,JIARYATOU(in the paint) 07:00 46-69 H 23

06:35 MISS 3PTR by CONWAY,OLIVIA
REBOUND DEF by CISSE,JIARYATOU --
MISS 3PTR by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 06:19

-- REBOUND DEF by HAHN,ROSE
06:12 46-71 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by CONWAY,OLIVIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAHN,ROSE
05:57 FOUL  by HAHN,ROSE
05:57 SUB OUT by CONWAY,OLIVIA
05:57 SUB OUT by KAHL,MARNIE
05:57 SUB IN by SCHWAHN,ALAINA



05:57 SUB IN by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
SUB OUT by GRABOW,SADIE 05:57
SUB OUT by LEVRA,LYDIA 05:57
SUB IN by PAGAN,SONIA 05:57
SUB IN by JOHNSON,LAURYN 05:57
MISS FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 05:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 05:57 47-71 H 24
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 05:57
SUB IN by BARTLETT,A.T. 05:57

05:34 TURNOVER  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
STEAL  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 05:34
TURNOVER  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 05:31

05:31 STEAL  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
05:28 MISS LAYUP by SCHWAHN,ALAINA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by CISSE,JIARYATOU(in the paint) 05:06
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,LAURYN --

05:02 FOUL  by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
05:02 SUB OUT by HAHN,ROSE
05:02 SUB IN by WIESE,ELLA

MISS FT by BARTLETT,A.T. 05:02
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BARTLETT,A.T. 05:02 48-71 H 23

04:45 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:44

04:36 48-74 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
-- ASSIST  by MILLER,KAT

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LAURYN 04:34
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 04:34

04:21 FOUL  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
04:21 SUB OUT by BIEROWSKI,AVERY
04:21 SUB IN by LOOS,TENLEY

MISS FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 04:21
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 04:21 49-74 H 25

04:20 TURNOVER  by WIESE,ELLA
STEAL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 04:20

04:18 FOUL  by WIESE,ELLA
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(fastbreak) 04:18 50-74 H 24
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS(fastbreak) 04:18 51-74 H 23

04:18 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
04:09 SUB OUT by MILLER,KAT
04:09 SUB IN by FOLEY,MAKAYLA
03:59 51-77 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by WIESE,ELLA

-- ASSIST  by FOLEY,MAKAYLA
MISS 3PTR by PAGAN,SONIA 03:38
REBOUND OFF by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY --
GOOD LAYUP by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY(in the paint) 03:27 53-77 H 24

03:09 MISS LAYUP by SCHWAHN,ALAINA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by SCHWAHN,ALAINA

03:05 53-79 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by SCHWAHN,ALAINA(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by BARTLETT,A.T. 02:50 56-79 H 23
ASSIST  by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY --

02:33 TURNOVER  by FOLEY,MAKAYLA
STEAL  by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 02:33
GOOD LAYUP by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 02:30 58-79 H 21

02:09 MISS LAYUP by PHIPPS,ADDYSON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY --
TURNOVER  by PAGAN,SONIA 02:01

02:01 STEAL  by WIESE,ELLA
01:51 TURNOVER  by SCHWAHN,ALAINA



STEAL  by PAGAN,SONIA 01:51
MISS 3PTR by BARTLETT,A.T. 01:30

-- REBOUND DEF by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
01:24 SUB OUT by SCHWAHN,ALAINA
01:24 SUB OUT by PHIPPS,ADDYSON
01:24 SUB IN by OPITZ,SAM
01:24 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,LARISSA

SUB OUT by CISSE,JIARYATOU 01:24
SUB OUT by BARTLETT,A.T. 01:24
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXIS 01:24
SUB IN by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 01:24
SUB IN by LEVRA,LYDIA 01:24
SUB IN by SASIS,MADELINE 01:24

01:17 58-82 H 24 GOOD 3PTR by WIESE,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by VAITKEVICIUTE,ARIANA 00:48

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:34 FOUL  by LOOS,TENLEY
00:34 TURNOVER  by LOOS,TENLEY

MISS 3PTR by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:15
REBOUND OFF by PAGAN,SONIA --
MISS 3PTR by NIMSAKONT,SYDNEY 00:01

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM


